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Norms / Standards DIN EN 1028

RPM max.

Power input max.

Pump output max.

Torque max.

Weight

Dimensions

Gear ratio

Priming system Trokomat

D
32

05
-1

-1
-0

72
1

	 ; CCCF

2,500 min-1

130 kW (177 HP)

4,700 l / min at 10 bar and Hs 3.0 m

500 Nm

approx. 97 kg

L × W × H: 750 × 500 × 650 mm
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Water flow Q (l/min)

Guarantee points: geod. suction height suction height3 m 7.5 m
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Revolutions per minute (min-1)

0.85 nN = 2000

Centrifugal fire pumpFPN 10-4000-2H	 Art. 022128
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